NIHON KAIHEIKI IND. CO., LTD.
715-1, Unane, Takatsu-ku, Kawasaki-shi,
213-8553 JAPAN
Tel: +81 (44) 813-8008  Fax: +81 (44) 813-8038
Web . http://www.nikkai.co.jp/    E-mail . overseas@nikkai.co.jp
No.
083
b

October 16,2002
Toggles & Terminals
Part Number Structure
Release
Part Number List
B Blue
M Green
W White
color code on the body
5C, 5D, 5F : Bright LED (Intensity Level 1)
6B, 6F, 6G : Super Bright LED (Intensity Level 2)
(Note)   H2 indicates super bright LED with intensity level 2.
 H1 indicates bright LED with intensity level 1.
Toggle Colors
For Bright LED
C
D
F
Red
Amber
Green
For Super
Bright LED
N No Color
Toggle Length Contacts & Terminals LED Brightness LED color Part Number
17.5mm Silver Contacts & Solder
 Lug Terminals
Intensity Level 1
5C TL22DCKW015C
5D TL22DDKW015D
5F TL22DFKW015F
Intensity Level 2
6B TL22DNKW016B
6F TL22DNKW016F
6G TL22DNKW016G
11.0mm Gold Contacts & Solder
 Lug Terminals
Intensity Level 1
5C TL22SCKG015C
5D TL22SDKG015D
5F TL22SFKG015F
Intensity Level 2
6B TL22SNKG016B
6F TL22SNKG016F
6G TL22SNKG016G
NIHON KAIHEIKI IND. CO., LTD.
715-1, Unane, Takatsu-ku, Kawasaki-shi,
213-8553 JAPAN
Tel: +81 (44) 813-8008  Fax: +81 (44) 813-8038
Web . http://www.nikkai.co.jp/    E-mail . overseas@nikkai.co.jp